
CSA TOTALS

FEET

TYPE

SHEETLOCATION RACEWAY

JACKED (JA)

2"

SIZE

3"

SIZE

4"

SIZE
1

(ESTIMATED LENGTH IN FEET)

ELECTRICAL DUCT SUMMARY

TABLE "B"

FEET

BURIED (BD)

6"

SIZE

2"

SIZE

3"

SIZE

4"

SIZE

6"

SIZE

                                                      

                                                      

                              

SHEET

6

LAT/LONG

GPS LOCATION 7

CONTROL SYSTEM "A"

JUNCTION BOX SUMMARY

TABLE "C"

LABEL LOCATION AND OFFSET

12 2 1 18       7    1 1       CSA TOTALS

18"X12"

IG18

30"X17"

IG30

36"X24"

IG36

18"X12"

LS18

30"X17"

LS30

36"X24"

LS36

18"X12"

HM18

30"X17"

HM30

36"X24"

HM36

36"X24"

CS36

18"X12"

BR18

18"X12"

SW18

IN GROUND LIGHT STANDARD HIGH MAST
SYSTEM

CONTROL

RAIL

BARRIER

WALK

SIDE

TYPE, PAY ITEM & SIZE

230 1140 250 300
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10' FROM HM A-3

IN LINE IN THE MIDDLE OF HM A-3 & JBA2

IN LINE WITH JBA1 & JBA3, 264' FROM JBA3 

10' FROM HM A-4

-L- STA. 30+64, 93' LT

-L- STA. 28+33, 93' LT

-L- STA. 30+35, 106' RT 

10' FROM HM A-5

IN THE MIDDLE OF JBA5 & JBA7, 30' FROM EOT

-LRPC- STA. 23+44, 244' LT 

10' FROM HM A-7

-L- STA. 28+08, 106' RT 

-LRPB- STA. 23+07, 341' RT

10' FROM HM A-6

IN THE MIDDLE OF HM A-8 & JBA9

HMJBA-3

JBA1

JBA2

HMJBA-4

JBA3

JBA4

JBA5

HMJBA-5

JBA6

JBA7

HMJBA-7

JBA8

JBA9

HMJBA-6

JBA10

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

        X    10' FROM HM A-8HMJBA-8E3

        X    10' FROM HM A-2HMJBA-2E3

  X          JBA11E3

  X          JBA12E3

X           -LRPA- STA. 27+73, 35' RTJBA13E3

      X     10' FROM HM A-1HMJBA-1E3
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5' FROM LS A-7

5' FROM LS A-8

5' FROM LS A-9

5' FROM LS A-10

5' FROM LS A-11

5' FROM LS A-12

5' FROM LS A-13

5' FROM LS A-14

5' FROM LS A-15

5' FROM LS A-16

LSJBA-7

LSJBA-8

LSJBA-9

LSJBA-10

LSJBA-11

LSJBA-12

LSJBA-13

JBA15

LSJBA-14

LSJBA-15

LSJBA-16

    X       5' FROM LS A-17LSJBA-17

    X       5' FROM LS A-18LSJBA-18

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

         X   2' IN FRONT OF CSACSAJBE2

    X      5' FROM LS A-1LSJBA-1E2

    X       5' FROM LS A-2LSJBA-2E2

    X       5' FROM LS A-3LSJBA-3E2

    X       5' FROM LS A-4LSJBA-4E2

  X         -L- STA. 10+80, 173' LTJBA14E2

    X       5' FROM LS A-5LSJBA-5E2

    X       5' FROM LS A-6LSJBA-6E2

JA13 - HMJBA-1

E3                   250                         

                              

                                          

                                          

                                          

                                          

                                          

-LRPA- STA. 27+73 

-LRPA- STA. 27+73 E3

230JBA4 - JBA3 E2UNDER THE BRIDGE

E3

E3 175

175

-L- STA. 28+22 (SKEW)

-L- STA. 30+51 (SKEW)

55

55

E3

E3

300

                                          

                                          

                                          

                                          

E2-L- STA. 20+10 190

110E2

180E2

E2 200

POSITION FOR BEST ALIGNMENT OF CIRCUITRY.

-LRPA- STA. 21+34, 234'BLT

-LRPA- STA. 24+87, 72' LT

BETWEEN JB11 & HM A-2

BETWEEN JBA7 & HM A-7

BETWEN JBA14 L A-14

BETWEEN LS A-10 & LS A-9

BETWEEN JBA15 & LS A-21
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